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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

 
Smurfit Westrock Zülpich Paper GmbH 
 

Zum Mühlengraben 1 
53909 Zülpich 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Management System.  

Scope: 
Manufacturing of paper for corrugated industries based on recycled fibres 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

EN 15593 
Management of hygiene in the production 
of packaging for foodstuffs 
Issue May 2008 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
Date of revision 

351659 HMP 
2022-06-18 
2025-06-17 
2022-06-18 
2025-01-03 

 

DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Guido Eggers 
Managing Director  
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